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Robin Adkins

Panhandle P-16 Council
P-16 Specialist
Region 16 ESC, Amarillo, TX Robin.adkins@esc16.net
806-677-5077
	
Kathy Wright Chapman

ESC Region XI
Director of Research Planning, Assessment and Evaluation Region 11, Fort Worth, TX kwc@esc11.net
817-740-7546

	
Janet Cunningham

Citizens for Educational Excellence Education to Employment Partners Executive Director
Region 2, Corpus Christi, TX
jcunningham@edexcellence.org
361-242-5980
	
Kathy Harvey

Region 9 Education Service Center Curriculum Education Specialist Region 9, Wichita Falls, TX Kathy.harvey@esc9.net
940-322-6928
Cell: 940-224-1213

	
Brenda Hill

Stephen F. Austin State University Associate Director GEAR UP Region 7, Nacogdoches, TX hillb@sfasu.edu
936-468-6481
	
Wallace Johnson

South Texas College
Instructor, College Readiness Liaison Region 1, McAllen, TX wally@southtexascollege.edu
956-872-2673
Cell: 956-212-0730

	
Chris Kanouse

Assistant Director School Support and
Educator Certification Region 10, Richardson, TX Chris.kanouse@region10.org
972-348-1680
	
Brenda Kihl
Collin College-Preston Ridge Campus
Vice President and Provost Frisco, TX bkihl@collin.edu
972-377-1551



	
Joseph Kulhanek

University of Texas at San Antonio Director of P-20 Instructional Outreach Programs - Coordinator of GEAR UP Region 20, San Antonio, TX Joseph.kulhanek@utsa.edu
210-458-2422
	
Barbara Lerner

Texas Woman’s University
Associate Provost for Undergraduate Studies and Academic Partnerships Region 11, Denton, TX blerner@twu.edu
940-898-2739

	
Gary Madsen

Austin Community College Director of P-16 Initiatives REgion 13, Austin, TX gmadsen@austincc.edu
512-223-7087
	
Cynthia Fisher Miller

Fort Worth Chamber of Commerce Senior Director of Workforce-Education Fort Worth, TX cmiller@fortworthchamber.com
817-338-3360
Cell: 817-229-1101

	
Don Perry

Dallas County Community College District Executive Director of Compliance and Policy Formation
Region 10, Richardson, TX Don.perry@dcccd.edu
214-378-1732
Cell: 214-796-1240
	
Jamie Rainey

Howard College
Executive Dean - San Angelo Campus jrainey@howardcollege.edu
325-481-8300 Ext. 3222
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Jean Keller

University of North Texas
AVATAR Co-director
Professor
Denton, TX Jean.keller@unt.edu
940-565-3427
	
Mary Harris

University of North Texas AVATAR Co-director Regents Professor
Denton, TX
Mary.harris@unt.edu
940-565-4327



